Sarix Value 2 Series Dome and Bullet
2 MP 5 MP 5-YEAR WARRANTY
The Sarix Value 2 Series Dome and Bullet Cameras bring security back to the basics,offering a budget-
friendly solution to fill coverage gaps,without compromising quality. With essential features at an
affordable price, the Value 2 Series is a perfect choice for those looking for a no-frills approach to
security.
Features
Essential quality, wallet-friendly price

Ordering Information
Dome and Bullet Cameras
Model Number Description
Resolution
(MP) Lens WDR IR
White
Light Outdoor
SRXV2-2F3-IMD-IR Sarix Value 2 Indoor Dome 2.0 Fixed 2.8mm Ö Ö — —
SRXV2-2V13-EMD-IR Sarix Value 2 Outdoor
Dome
2.0 Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm
Ö Ö — Ö
SRXV2-5V13-EMD-IR Sarix Value 2 Outdoor
Dome
5.0 Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm
Ö Ö — Ö
SRXV2-2V13-EMD-
IRWL
Sarix Value 2 Outdoor
Dome
2.0 Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm
Ö Ö Ö Ö
SRXV2-2V13-EBT-IR Sarix Value 2 Bullet 2.0 Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm
Ö Ö — Ö
SRXV2-5V13-EBT-IR Sarix Value 2 Bullet 5.0 Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm
Ö Ö — Ö
SRXV2-2V13-EBT-
IRWL
Sarix Value 2 Bullet 2.0 Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm
Ö Ö Ö Ö
Accessories
Model Number Description Outdoor Dome Indoor Dome Bullet
SRXV2-CRNMT-1001 Corner Mount Adapter Ö Ö –
SRXV2-PLMT-1001 Pole Mount Adapter Ö Ö –
SRXV2-LMT-1001 L Mount Ö Ö –
SRXV2-WMT-1001 Wall Mount Ö Ö –
SRXV2-SLD-1001 Sunshield (Outdoor Dome) Ö – –
SRXV2-SLD-1002 Sunshield (Bullet) – – Ö
SRXV2-JBX-1001 Junction Box – Ö –
SRXV2-JBX-1002 Junction Box – – Ö
SRXV2-JBX-1003 Junction Box Ö – –
SRXV2-FCMNT-1002 Flush Mount Ö Ö –
SRXV2-PDMT-1001 Pendant Mount Ö Ö –
SRXV2-ADPT-1001 Adapter Plate (Outdoor Dome) Ö – –
SRXV2-PDCP-1001 Pendant Cap (Outdoor Dome) Ö – –
Support
Learn more and find additional documentation at pelco.com or email support@pelco.com for specific
product support.
Mar 2025  | C504S  | Rev